10. "RG" means semi-outdoor Red and Green lamp
2. Power supply adapter: 1 pc
3. 232 communication cable: 1 pc
7. "B" means semi-outdoor single Blue lamp
8. “Y" means semi-outdoor single Yellow lamp
9. "W" means semi-outdoor single White lamp
III: CONSWAY LED Moving Sign Packing Parts
1. LED moving sign: 1 pc
11. "APG" means semi-outdoor Red and Pure green lamp
3. "D" means pixel pitch is 4.75mm
4. "S" means indoor single Red module
5. "A" means indoor Red and Green module
6. "R" means semi-outdoor single Red lamp
12.Housing material: aluminium with black color and organic glass panel
II: Note of CONSWAY LED Moving Sign Naming
2. "F" means pixel pitch is 7.62mm
13.25 actions: snow, spray, twinkle, rotate, scroll, star burst, wipe and etc
1. "CSW" means CONSWAY
8. Multi language: supports any language, font and size
9. Fonts in block, decorative, upper/lower, slim/wide,double
10.Easy edit software, Max 512 frames stored in flash memory
11.Easily programmable through RS232/485,TCP/IP communication
4. Able to show text, graphics and animation
5. Wide range voltage, DC9-30V or AC110V/220V
6. All to run, auto action, auto color and auto center
7. Build in clock, temperature and brightness sensor
I: CONSWAY LED Moving Sign Introduction
1. 4/8 or 16 class brightness
2. Display 1,2,3 or 4 lines of text
3. Auto ON/OFF and time scheduling
                            CONSWAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                            CONSWAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                            CONSWAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD                            CONSWAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
  Add: 8/F, Dongquan Building, Meilong RD., Minzhi Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China 518000
  Website: www.conswaytech.com    Email: info@conswaytech.com    Tel: 0086-755-2303 3317
4. Remote keyboard controller: 1 pc
5. Professional installation stand: 2 pcs
6. CD-ROM with software and User Manual: 1 pc
7. LED moving sign standard carton box packing picture:
Model Color Pixels Max font Max letters Size(L*H*T/mm) Brightness FOB Shenzhen/$
CSW-F760A RGY 7*60 2" 10*1 502*89*40 indoor 66.00
CSW-F780A RGY 7*80 2" 15*1 655*89*40 indoor 79.00
CSW-F795A RGY 7*95 2" 16*1 769*89*40 indoor 88.00
CSW-F7120A RGY 7*120 2" 20*1 958*89*40 indoor 115.00
CSW-F7160A RGY 7*160 2" 26*1 1260*89*40 indoor 125.00
CSW-F7240A RGY 7*240 2" 40*1 1888*89*40 indoor 230.00
CSW-F760R R 7*60 2" 10*1 502*89*40 semioutdoor 55.00
CSW-F780R R 7*80 2" 15*1 655*89*40 semioutdoor 65.00
CSW-F795R R 7*95 2" 16*1 769*89*40 semioutdoor 70.00
CSW-F7120R R 7*120 2" 20*1 958*89*40 semioutdoor 81.00
CSW-F760B B 7*60 2" 10*1 502*89*40 outdoor 63.00
CSW-F780B B 7*80 2" 15*1 655*89*40 outdoor 76.00
CSW-F795B B 7*95 2" 16*1 769*89*40 outdoor 84.00
CSW-F7120B B 7*120 2" 20*1 958*89*40 outdoor 130.00
Model Color Pixels Max font Max letters Size(L*H*T/mm) Brightness FOB Shenzhen/$
CSW-F1664A RGY 16*64 4" 4*1 548*160*48 indoor 88.00
CSW-F1696A RGY 16*96 4" 6*1 792*160*48 indoor 111.00
CSW-F16128A RGY 16*128 4" 8*1 1036*160*48 indoor 138.00
CSW-F16160A RGY 16*160 4" 10*1 1280*160*48 indoor 166.00
CSW-F16192A RGY 16*192 4" 12*1 1523*160*48 indoor 192.00
CSW-F16224A RGY 16*224 4" 14*1 1767*160*48 indoor 217.00
CSW-F16256A RGY 16*256 4" 16*1 2010*160*48 indoor 250.00
CSW-F1664S R 16*64 4" 4*1 548*160*48 indoor 77.00
CSW-F1696S R 16*96 4" 6*1 792*160*48 indoor 96.00
CSW-F16128S R 16*128 4" 8*1 1036*160*48 indoor 117.00
CSW-F16160S R 16*160 4" 10*1 1280*160*48 indoor 138.00
CSW-F16192S R 16*192 4" 12*1 1523*160*48 indoor 160.00
CSW-F16224S R 16*224 4" 14*1 1767*160*48 indoor 180.00
CSW-F16256S R 16*256 4" 16*1 2010*160*48 indoor 207.00
CSW-F1664R R 16*64 4" 4*1 548*160*48 semioutdoor 78.00
CSW-F1696R R 16*96 4" 6*1 792*160*48 semioutdoor 105.00
CSW-F16128R R 16*128 4" 8*1 1036*160*48 semioutdoor 122.00
CSW-F16160R R 16*160 4" 10*1 1280*160*48 semioutdoor 148.00
CSW-F16192R R 16*192 4" 12*1 1523*160*48 semioutdoor 165.00
F760A(RGY) pictures:
F16 series:F16 series:F16 series:F16 series:
F7 Series:F7 Series:F7 Series:F7 Series:
Remark: F7 series can display 1 line of text; customization for longer size is availabe
IV: Series of CONSWAY LED Moving SignIV: Series of CONSWAY LED Moving SignIV: Series of CONSWAY LED Moving SignIV: Series of CONSWAY LED Moving Sign
CSW-F16224R R 16*224 4" 14*1 1767*160*48 semioutdoor 190.00
CSW-F16256R R 16*256 4" 16*1 2010*160*48 semioutdoor 209.00
CSW-F1664B B 16*64 4" 4*1 548*160*48 semioutdoor 97.00
CSW-F1696B B 16*96 4" 6*1 792*160*48 semioutdoor 135.00
CSW-F16128B B 16*128 4" 8*1 1036*160*48 semioutdoor 160.00
CSW-F16160B B 16*160 4" 10*1 1280*160*48 semioutdoor 195.00
CSW-F16192B B 16*192 4" 12*1 1523*160*48 semioutdoor 225.00
CSW-F16224B B 16*224 4" 14*1 1767*160*48 semioutdoor 259.00
CSW-F16256B B 16*256 4" 16*1 2010*160*48 semioutdoor 285.00
CSW-F1664W W 16*64 4" 4*1 548*160*48 semioutdoor 105.00
CSW-F1696W W 16*96 4" 6*1 792*160*48 semioutdoor 142.00
CSW-F16128W W 16*128 4" 8*1 1036*160*48 semioutdoor 175.00
CSW-F16160W W 16*160 4" 10*1 1280*160*48 semioutdoor 215.00
CSW-F16192W W 16*192 4" 12*1 1523*160*48 semioutdoor 245.00
CSW-F16224W W 16*224 4" 14*1 1767*160*48 semioutdoor 281.00
CSW-F16256W W 16*256 4" 16*1 2010*160*48 semioutdoor 310.00
CSW-F1664RG RGY 16*64 4" 4*1 548*160*48 semioutdoor 124.00
CSW-F1696RG RGY 16*96 4" 6*1 792*160*48 semioutdoor 166.00
CSW-F16128RG RGY 16*128 4" 8*1 1036*160*48 semioutdoor 212.00
CSW-F16160RG RGY 16*160 4" 10*1 1280*160*48 semioutdoor 258.00
CSW-F16192RG RGY 16*192 4" 12*1 1523*160*48 semioutdoor 303.00
CSW-F16224RG RGY 16*224 4" 14*1 1767*160*48 semioutdoor 347.00
CSW-F16256RG RGY 16*256 4" 16*1 2010*160*48 semioutdoor 398.00
CSW-F1664APG RGY 16*64 4" 4*1 548*160*48 semioutdoor 106.00
CSW-F1696APG RGY 16*96 4" 6*1 792*160*48 semioutdoor 138.00
CSW-F16128APG RGY 16*128 4" 8*1 1036*160*48 semioutdoor 174.00
CSW-F16160APG RGY 16*160 4" 10*1 1280*160*48 semioutdoor 210.00
CSW-F16192APG RGY 16*192 4" 12*1 1523*160*48 semioutdoor 246.00
CSW-F16224APG RGY 16*224 4" 14*1 1767*160*48 semioutdoor 280.00
CSW-F16256APG RGY 16*256 4" 16*1 2010*160*48 semioutdoor 320.00
Model Color Pixels Max font Max letters Size(L*H*T/mm) Brightness FOB Shenzhen/$
CSW-F2464A RGY 24*64 6" 4*3 568*263*90 indoor 130.00
CSW-F2496A RGY 24*96 6" 6*2 777*228*70 indoor 168.00
CSW-F24128A RGY 24*128 6" 8*3 1055*263*90 indoor 197.00
CSW-F24160A RGY 24*160 6" 10*3 1300*263*90 indoor 244.00
CSW-F24192A RGY 24*192 6" 12*3 1543*263*90 indoor 278.00
CSW-F24224A RGY 24*224 6" 14*3 1787*263*90 indoor 320.00
CSW-F24256A RGY 24*256 6" 16*3 2031*263*90 indoor 342.00
CSW-F2464S R 24*64 6" 4*3 568*263*90 indoor 113.00
CSW-F2496S R 24*96 6" 6*2 777*228*70 indoor 135.00
CSW-F24128S R 24*128 6" 8*3 1055*263*90 indoor 164.00
CSW-F24160S R 24*160 6" 10*3 1300*263*90 indoor 201.00
CSW-F24192S R 24*192 6" 12*3 1543*263*90 indoor 230.00
CSW-F24224S R 24*224 6" 14*3 1787*263*90 indoor 263.00
CSW-F24256S R 24*256 6" 16*3 2031*263*90 indoor 277.00
CSW-F2464R R 24*64 6" 4*3 568*263*90 semioutdoor 143.00
CSW-F2496R R 24*96 6" 6*2 777*228*70 semioutdoor 186.00
CSW-F24128R R 24*128 6" 8*3 1055*263*90 semioutdoor 222.00
CSW-F24160R R 24*160 6" 10*3 1300*263*90 semioutdoor 275.00
CSW-F24192R R 24*192 6" 12*3 1543*263*90 semioutdoor 318.00
Remark: F16 series can display 1 or 2 lines of text; customized size is availabe
F24 series:F24 series:F24 series:F24 series:
CSW-F24224R R 24*224 6" 14*3 1787*263*90 semioutdoor 366.00
CSW-F24256R R 24*256 6" 16*3 2031*263*90 semioutdoor 395.00
CSW-F2464B B 24*64 6" 4*3 568*263*90 semioutdoor 187.00
CSW-F2496B B 24*96 6" 6*2 777*228*70 semioutdoor 234.00
CSW-F24128B B 24*128 6" 8*3 1055*263*90 semioutdoor 288.00
CSW-F24160B B 24*160 6" 10*3 1300*263*90 semioutdoor 356.00
CSW-F24192B B 24*192 6" 12*3 1543*263*90 semioutdoor 415.00
CSW-F24224B B 24*224 6" 14*3 1787*263*90 semioutdoor 479.00
CSW-F24256B B 24*256 6" 16*3 2031*263*90 semioutdoor 525.00
CSW-F2464RG RGY 24*64 6" 4*3 568*263*90 semioutdoor 197.00
CSW-F2496RG RGY 24*96 6" 6*2 777*228*70 semioutdoor 249.00
CSW-F24128RG RGY 24*128 6" 8*3 1055*263*90 semioutdoor 304.00
CSW-F24160RG RGY 24*160 6" 10*3 1300*263*90 semioutdoor 378.00
CSW-F24192RG RGY 24*192 6" 12*3 1543*263*90 semioutdoor 440.00
CSW-F24224RG RGY 24*224 6" 14*3 1787*263*90 semioutdoor 510.00
CSW-F24256RG RGY 24*256 6" 16*3 2031*263*90 semioutdoor 558.00
CSW-F2464APG RGY 24*64 6" 4*3 568*263*90 semioutdoor 170.00
CSW-F2496APG RGY 24*96 6" 6*2 777*228*70 semioutdoor 208.00
CSW-F24224APG RGY 24*224 6" 14*3 1787*263*90 semioutdoor 415.00
Model Color Pixels Max font Max letters Size(L*H*T/mm) Brightness FOB Shenzhen/$
CSW-F3264A RGY 32*64 8" 4*2 568*324*90 indoor 148.00
CSW-F3296A RGY 32*96 8" 6*2 777*289*70 indoor 206.00
CSW-F32128A RGY 32*128 8" 8*2 1055*324*90 indoor 242.00
CSW-F32160A RGY 32*160 8" 10*2 1300*324*90 indoor 297.00
CSW-F32192A RGY 32*192 8" 12*2 1543*324*90 indoor 345.00
CSW-F32224A RGY 32*224 8" 14*2 1787*324*90 indoor 408.00
CSW-F32256A RGY 32*256 8" 16*2 2031*324*90 indoor 443.00
CSW-F32320A RGY 32*320 8" 20*2 2478*289*70 indoor 495.00
CSW-F3264S R 32*64 8" 4*2 568*324*90 indoor 127.00
CSW-F3296S R 32*96 8" 6*2 777*289*70 indoor 173.00
CSW-F32128S R 32*128 8" 8*2 1055*324*90 indoor 199.00
CSW-F32160S R 32*160 8" 10*2 1300*324*90 indoor 242.00
CSW-F32192S R 32*192 8" 12*2 1543*324*90 indoor 282.00
CSW-F32224S R 32*224 8" 14*2 1787*324*90 indoor 325.00
CSW-F32256S R 32*256 8" 16*2 2031*324*90 indoor 342.00
CSW-F32320S R 32*320 8" 20*2 2478*289*70 indoor 388.00
CSW-F3264R R 32*64 8" 4*2 568*324*90 semioutdoor 166.00
CSW-F3296R R 32*96 8" 6*2 777*289*70 semioutdoor 230.00
CSW-F32128R R 32*128 8" 8*2 1055*324*90 semioutdoor 275.00
CSW-F32160R R 32*160 8" 10*2 1300*324*90 semioutdoor 309.00
CSW-F32192R R 32*192 8" 12*2 1543*324*90 semioutdoor 385.00
CSW-F32224R R 32*224 8" 14*2 1787*324*90 semioutdoor 435.00
CSW-F32256R R 32*256 8" 16*2 2031*324*90 semioutdoor 476.00
CSW-F3264B B 32*64 8" 4*2 568*324*90 semioutdoor 209.00
CSW-F3296B B 32*96 8" 6*2 777*289*70 semioutdoor 295.00
CSW-F32128B B 32*128 8" 8*2 1055*324*90 semioutdoor 453.00
CSW-F32192B B 32*192 8" 12*2 1543*324*90 semioutdoor 659.00
CSW-F32256B B 32*256 8" 16*2 2031*324*90 semioutdoor 635.00
CSW-F3264RG RGY 32*64 8" 4*2 568*324*90 semioutdoor 220.00
CSW-F3296RG RGY 32*96 8" 6*2 777*289*70 semioutdoor 233.00
Remark: F24 series can display 1, 2 or 3 lines of text; customized size is available
F32 series:F32 series:F32 series:F32 series:
CSW-F32128RG RGY 32*128 8" 8*2 1055*324*90 semioutdoor 358.00
CSW-F32160RG RGY 32*160 8" 10*2 1300*324*90 semioutdoor 440.00
CSW-F32192RG RGY 32*192 8" 12*2 1543*324*90 semioutdoor 520.00
CSW-F32224RG RGY 32*224 8" 14*2 1787*324*90 semioutdoor 610.00
CSW-F32256RG RGY 32*256 8" 16*2 2031*324*90 semioutdoor 675.00
CSW-F3264APG RGY 32*64 8" 4*2 568*324*90 semioutdoor 182.00
CSW-F3296APG RGY 32*96 8" 6*2 777*289*70 semioutdoor 250.00
CSW-F32128APG RGY 32*128 8" 8*2 1055*324*90 semioutdoor 300.00
CSW-F32192APG RGY 32*192 8" 12*2 1543*324*90 semioutdoor 320.00
CSW-F32224APG RGY 32*224 8" 14*2 1787*324*90 semioutdoor 495.00
Model Color Pixels Max font Max letters Size(L*H*T/mm) Brightness FOB Shenzhen/$
CSW-D1680A RGY 16*80 1.5" 5*1 420*120*40 indoor 72.00
CSW-D16128A RGY 16*128 1.5" 8*1 648*120*40 indoor 98.00
CSW-D16160A RGY 16*160 1.5" 10*1 800*120*40 indoor 110.00
CSW-D16240A RGY 16*240 1.5" 15*1 1180*120*40 indoor 147.00
CSW-D1680S R 16*80 1.5" 5*1 420*120*40 indoor 63.00
CSW-D16128S R 16*128 1.5" 8*1 648*120*40 indoor 83.00
CSW-D16160S R 16*160 1.5" 10*1 800*120*40 indoor 90.00
CSW-D16240S R 16*240 1.5" 15*1 1180*120*40 indoor 119.00
Model Color Pixels Max font Max letters Size(L*H*T/mm) Brightness FOB Shenzhen/$
CSW-D3264A RGY 32*64 1.5" 4*2 380*232*40 indoor 114.00
CSW-D32128A RGY 32*128 1.5" 8*2 688*232*40 indoor 175.00
CSW-D32192A RGY 32*192 1.5" 12*2 992*232*40 indoor 222.00
CSW-D32256A RGY 32*256 1.5" 16*2 1296*232*40 indoor 275.00
CSW-D3264S R 32*64 1.5" 4*2 380*232*40 indoor 100.00
CSW-D32128S R 32*128 1.5" 8*2 688*232*40 indoor 154.00
CSW-D32192S R 32*192 1.5" 12*2 992*232*40 indoor 190.00
CSW-D32256S R 32*256 1.5" 16*2 1296*232*40 indoor 222.00
V: More options for CONSWAY customers as below:V: More options for CONSWAY customers as below:V: More options for CONSWAY customers as below:V: More options for CONSWAY customers as below:
D16 series:D16 series:D16 series:D16 series:
F32256RG pictures:
4. Scans: 1/16 scan, 1/8 scan, 1/4 scan, 1/2 scan and static current available
Remark: D16 series can display 1 or 2 lines of text; customized size is available
D32 series:D32 series:D32 series:D32 series:
Remark: D32 series can display 1,2,3 or 4 lines of text; customized size is available
1. Pixel pitches: Ph10mm, Ph12mm, Ph16mm, Ph20mm, Ph25mm and Ph31.25mm available
2. Pixel resolution: Different Horizontaland Vertical pixels with different system available
3. LED colors: Single color, double color and tricolor(Red, Green and Yellow) available
Remark: F32 series can display 1,2,3 or 4 lines of text; customized size is available